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The menu of Firehouse Hostel And Lounge from Austin includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $29.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jenn W likes about Firehouse
Hostel And Lounge:

First time I've ever been to this place and it won't be my last. We had a great time and the service was amazing.
The drinks were great too! | ordered an espresso martini and absolutely loved it! The music was also great!
Definitely recommend and | will definitely be coming back! read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In
this gastropub, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good
variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, At the bar, you can unwind with a
cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Spirits

MARTINI

Condiments

SYRUP

Drinks

DRINKS

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ESPRESSO

Cocktails

MARGARITA TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)
NEGRONI TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)
PONY DOWN TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)

SPICY MEZCAL MARG TO GO (2 3
DRINKS)

Y ANDALE COCKTAIL TO GO

BOULEVARDIER TO GO (2 3
DRINKS)

Cocktail Tits
OLD FASHIONED KIT (6
COCKTAILS)

Y ANDALE KIT (6 COCKTAILS)

MOSCOW MULE KIT (8
COCKTAILS)

GOLD RUSH KIT (6 COCKTAILS)

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI KIT (6
COCKTAILS)

$15.0
$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

$17.0

$19.0

$44.0

$44.0

$39.0

$44.0

$34.0

BEES KNEES KIT (6 COCKTAILS)

$44.0
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Tirehouse Hostel find lounge

605 Brazos Street, Austin, 78701, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 17:00-02:00
Tuesday 17:00-02:00
Wednesday 17:00-02:00
Thursday 12:00-02:00
Friday 12:00-02:00
Saturday 12:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-02:00
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