



Firehouse Hostel And Lounge Menu

https://menulist.menu 605 Brazos Street, Austin, 78701, United States Of America +15122012522,+15122124244 - https://www.austinfirehouse.com









The menu of Firehouse Hostel And Lounge from Austin includes 18 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$29.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jenn W likes about Firehouse Hostel And Lounge:

First time I've ever been to this place and it won't be my last. We had a great time and the service was amazing. The drinks were great too! I ordered an espresso martini and absolutely loved it! The music was also great! Definitely recommend and I will definitely be coming back! read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, At the bar, you can unwind with a **cool beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Firehouse Hostel And Lounge Menu



\$44.0

Spirits

BEES KNEES KIT (6 COCKTAILS)

MARTINI

Condiments

SYRUP

Drinks

DRINKS

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ESPRESSO

Cocktails

MARGARITA TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)	\$15.0
NEGRONI TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)	\$19.0
PONY DOWN TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)	\$19.0
SPICY MEZCAL MARG TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)	\$19.0
Y ANDALE COCKTAIL TO GO	\$17.0
BOULEVARDIER TO GO (2 3 DRINKS)	\$19.0

Cocktail Kits

OLD FASHIONED KIT (6 COCKTAILS)	\$44.0
Y ANDALE KIT (6 COCKTAILS)	\$44.0
MOSCOW MULE KIT (8 COCKTAILS)	\$39.0
GOLD RUSH KIT (6 COCKTAILS)	\$44.0
CLASSIC DAIQUIRI KIT (6 COCKTAILS)	\$34.0

Firehouse Hostel And Lounge Menu



Firehouse Hostel And Lounge

605 Brazos Street, Austin, 78701, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-02:00 Tuesday 17:00-02:00 Wednesday 17:00-02:00 Thursday 12:00-02:00 Friday 12:00-02:00 Saturday 12:00-02:00 Sunday 12:00-02:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu